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 : ,

( )

Total Discount Store Specialty Store

         Area

( )
Plottageo

Number Sales
Area

Floor
Space

(traditional
market) Number Sales

Area
Floor

Space
Number Sales

Area
Floor

Space

2012 5               37,905           27,677           20,197           1                    13,710           27,677           -                     -                     -                     

2013 5               41,526           27,677           21,881           1                    13,710           27,677           -                     -                     -                     

2014 5               41,526           27,677           21,881           1                    13,710           27,677           -                     -                     -                     

2015 5               41,526           27,677           21,881           1                    13,710           27,677           -                     -                     -                     

2016 5               35,907           27,677           22,197           1                    13,710           27,677           -                     -                     -                     

2017 5               35,907           27,677           1                    13,710           27,677           -                     -                     -                     

2               7,521             -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     

-                -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     

-                -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     

-                -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     

-                -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     

-                -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     

-                -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     

-                -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     

2               14,676           -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     

1               13,710           27,677           1                    13,710           27,677           -                     -                     -                     

-                -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     

-                -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      

1
1. 유통업체 현황
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Number Sales
Area

Floor
Space

Number Sales
Area

Floor
Space

Number Sales
Area

Floor
Space

Number Sales
Area Number Sales

Area

2012 -            -           -            -            -           -            -            -            -            4           603          22,543    1           435         11,637    

2013 -            -           -            -            -           -            -            -            -            4           619          21,881    1           443         11,637    

2014 -            -           -            -            -           -            -            -            -            4           619          21,881    1           443         11,637    

2015 -            -           -            -            -           -            -            -            -            4           619          21,881    1           443         11,637    

2016 -            -           -            -            -           -            -            -            -            4           616          22,197    1           443         11,637    

2017 -            -           -            -            -           -            4           616          22,197    1           443         11,637    

-            -           -            -            -           -            -            -            -            2           120          7,521      -            -              -              

-            -           -            -            -           -            -            -            -            -            -               -              -            -              -              

-            -           -            -            -           -            -            -            -            -            -               -              -            -              -              

-            -           -            -            -           -            -            -            -            -            -               -              -            -              -              

-            -           -            -            -           -            -            -            -            -            -               -              -            -              -              

-            -           -            -            -           -            -            -            -            -            -               -              -            -              -              

-            -           -            -            -           -            -            -            -            -            -               -              -            -              -              

-            -           -            -            -           -            -            -            -            -            -               -              -            -              -              

-            -           -            -            -           -            -            -            -            2           496          14,676    1           443         11,637    

-            -           -            -            -           -            -            -            -            -            -               -              -            -              -              

-            -           -            -            -           -            -            -            -            -            -               -              -            -              -              

-             -                -              -             -              -               

Department Store

 market

 Complex shopping centershopping center  Total    Registered Market

1. Distribution Stores

The
number of

Stores

The
number of

Stores

1. Distribution Stores
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Number Sales
Area Number Sales

Area Number Sales
Area

Floor
Space

2012 3                     168                 10,906            -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      

2013 3                     176                 10,244            -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      

2014 3                     176                 10,244            -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      

2015 3                     176                 10,244            -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      

2016 3                     173                 10,560            -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      

2017 3                     173                 10,560            -                      

2                     120                 7,521              -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      

-                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      

-                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      

-                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      

-                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      

-                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      

-                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      

-                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      

1                     53                   3,039              -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      

-                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      

-                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      

-                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      

 traditional Market  shopping street Other large-scale store
 market

1

The
number of

Stores

The
number of

Stores

1. 유통업체 현황
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 : 

2012 6            - 1               -                -                1               1               -                -                

2013 6            - 1               -                -                1               1               -                -                

2014 6            - 1               -                -                1               1               -                -                

2015 6            -              1               -                -                1               1               -                -                

2016 5            - - - - 1               1               - -

2017 5            - - - - 1               1               - -

1            -              -                -                -                -                -                -                -                

-             -              -                -                -                -                -                -                -                

-             -              -                -                -                -                -                -                -                

-             -              -                -                -                -                -                -                -                

-             -              -                -                -                -                -                -                -                

-             -              -                -                -                -                -                -                -                

-             -              -                -                -                -                -                -                -                

-             -              -                -                -                -                -                -                -                

3            -              -                -                -                1                1                -                -                

-             -              -                -                -                -                -                -                -                

1            -              -                -                -                -                -                -                -                

-             -              -                -                -                -                -                -                -                

 : 1) ,
       2) ('01.11.1) , ('01.12.31) , ('02 )

 SC ('05.9) , ('15.8) KEB
 : 

. ('02.5) , ('04.11) ,

2. 1)

Financial Institutions
2. 금융기관1)

Financial Institutions
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 : 

2012 - 3                           -                            -                            -                            -

2013 - 3                           -                            -                            -                            -

2014 -                            3                           -                            -                            -                            -                            

2015 -                            3                           -                            -                            -                            -                            

2016 - 3                           - - - -

2017 - 3                           - - - -

-                            1                           -                            -                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            -                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            -                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            -                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            -                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            -                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            -                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            -                            -                            -                            

-                            1                           -                            -                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            -                            -                            -                            

-                            1                           -                            -                            -                            -                            

-                            -                            -                            -                            -                            -                            

 : 1) ,
       2) ('01.11.1) , ('01.12.31) , ('02 )

 SC ('05.9) , ('15.8) KEB
 : 

. ('02.5) , ('04.11) ,

2. ( )
Financial Institutions(con't)

2. 금융기관(속)
Financial Institutions(con’t)
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 : 10

2012 530                      443                        307                    18                76                        4                   26                 12             

2013 617                      498                        352                    22                92                        9                   12                 11             

2014 618                      522                        356                    22                101                      12                 21                 10             

2015 646                      544                        371                    21                117                      13                 10                 11             

2016 637                      509                        327                    19                134                      12                 5                   13             

2017 694                      567                        370                    19                149                      11                 4                   15             

 : 10

2012 87                        270                        -                         -                   -                          -                    -                

2013 119                      338                        -                         -                   -                          -                    -                

2014 96                        366                        -                         -                   -                          -                    -                

2015 102                      436                        -                         -                   -                          -                    -                

2016 128                      380                        -                         -                   -                          -                    -                

2017 127                      394                        -                         -                   -                          -                    -                

 : 1) 
       2) 
       3) ('97.6 )
       4) 
       5) 

 : 

3. , 1)

Deposits, Loans and Bills of Financial Institutions
3. 금융기관예금, 대출 및 어음1)

Deposits, Loans and Bills of Financial Institutions
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4.

 : , ,

1) ( )

Number of  S. fund Amount of assets Amount of deposits Amount of loans Number of members

2011 3                                   132,866                        110,174                        90,666                          29,302                          

2012 3                                   147,409                        127,834                        85,081                          30,857                          

2013 3                                   157,650                        137,386                        88,300                          32,132                          

2014 3                                   162,640                        142,172                        91,067                          33,133                          

2015 3                                   163,612                        143,223                        95,013                          33,579                          

2016 3                                   168,990                        146,060                        103,757                        34,166                          

2017 3                                   174,165                        159,330                        114,068                        33,177                          

1                                   73,444 68,007 47,451 17,172                          

1                                   52,108 48,514 34,342 7,558                            

1                                   48,613 42,809 32,275 8,447                            

 : 

  Sammaeul funds

 : 1) 

4. 새마을금고
Sammaeul funds and Credit union federations



230  유통·금융 및 기타서비스

 : 

(A+B) (A) (B) (A-B)

Excess of Export

Total amount Exports Imports and Import

2012 177,405 138,465 38,940 99,525

2013 182,397 131,772 50,625 81,147

2014 1,557,001 108,133 1,448,868 1,340,735-

2015 1,788,581 65,515 1,723,066 1,657,551-

2016 1,242,257 37,848 1,204,409 1,166,561-

2017 1,937,915 12,761 1,925,154 1,912,393-

 : 

5.
Exports and Imports Cleared

5. 수출입통관실적
Exports and Imports Cleared
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 : 

,
( )

 Mineral  Manufac- Miscella- Commodi-

Crude fuels, Animal and  tured goods Machinery neous ties and

Food and Beverage materials lubricants vegetable Chemicals classified and manufac- transac-

live and inedible and related oils,  fats and related chiefly by transport tured tions

Total animals tobacco (except fuels) materials and waxes products material equipment articles n.e.c.

2012 138,465      267           1,107      -                    136,749      -                    -                  -                  312          30                -                 

2013 131,772      850           -              264               -                  -                    19               130,549      90            -                   -                 

2014 108,133      29              -              262               -                  -                    24               107,159      39            620              -                 

2015 65,515        67              -              5                   1                  21                 4                 62,405        1,982       1,030           -                 

2016 37,848        113           -              45                 -                  -                    -                  35,519        1,604       560              7                

2017 12,761        962           -              6                   -                  -                    3                 11,747        35            8                  -                 

 : 

6.
Exports

6. 수출실적
Exports
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 : 

,

( )

 Mineral  Manufac- Miscella- Commodi-

Crude fuels, Animal and  tured goods Machinery neous ties and

Food and Beverage materials lubricants vegetable Chemicals classified and manufac- transac-

live and inedible and related oils,  fats and related chiefly by transport tured tions

Total animals tobacco (except fuels) materials and waxes products material equipment articles n.e.c.

2012 38,940      267           -                -                33,289      -                21             -                2,057        3,306        -                

2013 50,625      532           -                15,539      23,026      -                50             692           9,994        792           -                

2014 1,448,868 191           -                20,153      1,423,511 -                334           2,918        1,140        621           -                

2015 1,723,067 2,034        1               18,921      1,697,349 1               352           1,876        1,675        857           1               

2016 1,204,409 4,987        2               23,561      1,168,956 1               138           2,044        3,794        758           168           

2017 1,925,154 4,239        3               24,653      1,878,339 1               244           1,106        15,197      1,369        3               

 : 

7.
 Imports

7. 수입실적
Imports
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 : 

Agricultural Livestock Forestry Fishery

Total products products products products

2012 267                  16                -                -                 251           466            258           -                9               199           

2013 949                  850              -                -                 99             1,720         284           89             1,167        180           

2014 660                  649              -                11              -                2,110         85             110           1,915        -                

2015 1,123               1,097           -                5                21             3,214         469           119           1,167        1,459        

2016 722                  673              -                49              -                6,237         122           207           1,221        4,687        

2017 968                  960              -                8                -                6,247         60             379           2,003        3,805        

8.
Exports and Imports of Agricultural, Forestry & Fishery Products

Exports Imports

8. 농림수산물 수출입 실적
Exports and Imports of Agricultural, Forestry & Fishery Products
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 : ,

Number  of

Number  of Number  of special Number  of

staffs commissioners commissioners members Budget

2012 5                                    42                                  2                            118                                455,969               

2013 5                                    41                                  2                            113                                473,140               

2014 5                                    41                                  2                            119                                441,280               

2015 5                                    43                                  2                            109                                435,875               

2016 5                                    42                                  2                            115                                515,600               

2017 5                                    42                                  1                            114                                504,000               

 : ,

9.
Chamber of Commerce and Industry

9. 상공회의소 현황
Chamber of Commerce and Industry


